
District 04 MSCA 09 

2021 Calendar 

Month Date Meeting/Event 

January  

Wednesday January 06 District 04 Business Meeting  

Sunday January 10 MSCA 09 Assembly  

Tuesday January 26 District Officers Meeting  

February  

Wednesday February 03 District 04 Business Meeting  

Sunday February 14 MSCA 09 ASC  

Tuesday February 23 District 04 Officers Meeting  

March  

Wednesday March 03 District 04 Business Meeting  

Friday March 5 - 7 Pacific Region A.A. Service Assembly (PRAASA) 

Sunday March 14 MSCA 09 ASC  

Saturday March 27 District 04 Standing Committee Workshop 

Tuesday March 30 District 04 Officers Meeting  

April  

Wednesday April 7 District 04 Business Meeting  

Sunday April 11 MSCA 09 Pree Conference Workshop  

Saturday April 17 - April 24 General Service Conference  

Tuesday April 27 District 04 Officers Meeting  

May  

Wednesday May 05 District 04 Business Meeting (Delegate's Shareback) 

Sunday May 16 MSCA 09 Assembly (Delegate's Shareback) 

Tuesday May 25 District 04 Officers Meeting  

June  

Wednesday June 02 District 04 Business Meeting  

Sunday June 13 MSCA 09 ASC  

Tuesday June 29 District 04 Officers Meeting  

July  

Wednesday July 07 District 04 Business Meeting  

Sunday July 11 MSCA 09 FORO  

Tuesday July 27 District 04 Officers Meeting  

August  

Wednesday August 05 District 04 Business Meeting  

Sunday August 8 MSCA 09 ASC  

Tuesday August 24 District 04 Officers Meeting  

September  

Wednesday September 1 District 04 Business Meeting  

Sunday September 12 MSCA 09 Assembly  

Tuesday September 28 District 04 Officers Meeting  

October  Wednesday October 06 District 04 Business Meeting (Elections)  



Sunday October 10 MSCA 09 Elections  

Tuesday October 26 District 04 Officers Meeting  

November  

Wednesday November 03 District 04 Business Meeting  

Sunday November 7 MSCA 09 ASC  

Saturday November 13 MSCA 09 Servathon 

Tuesday November 23 District 04 Officers Meeting  

December 
Wednesday December 01 District 04 Business Meeting  

Sunday December 12 MSCA 09 ASC  

 


